
COUNTY SERVICES
BUILDING

1101 EAST FIRST STREET
SANFORD, FLORIDA

32771­1468

SEMINOLE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Legislation Details

File #: 2023-592

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

File created: In control:5/22/2023 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/13/2023 6/13/2023

Title: Approve Amendment #14 to M-2599-19/RTB (Architectural and Engineering Services for Fire Station
#11) with C.T. Hsu & Associates P.A., Orlando, in the amount of $141,242.98; and authorize the
Purchasing and Contracts Division to execute the Amendment. District3-Constantine (Diane Reed,
Purchasing and Contracts Division Manager) Requesting Department/Division - Public
Works/Engineering

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M-2599-19 A14 (CT Hsu).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of County Commissioners6/13/2023 1 Pass

SEMINOLE COUNTY, FLORIDA Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

